
PACE ANALYSIS dailydreamteam.com

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

SAN ANTONIO 13 95.7 51.1 103.5 96.4
PHILADELPHIA 3 100.0 45.6 90.9 105.5

MIAMI 29 92.2 52.6 105.5 105.5
WASHINGTON 16 95.5 49.6 102.1 99.9

DENVER 4 99.2 49.3 105.8 105.5
UTAH 28 92.8 50.5 103.5 108.8

MINNESOTA 6 98.7 47.9 101.5 111.4
LA CLIPPERS 17 95.4 53.8 108.8 103.7

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

MILWAUKEE 15 95.5 48.4 99.8 100.1
CLEVELAND 20 95.2 50.7 107.0 104.3

BOSTON 2 100.2 50.6 104.3 106.9
ATLANTA 18 95.4 52.7 107.0 104.9

LA LAKERS 7 97.2 47.5 104.6 114.0
DETROIT 25 93.5 46.2 97.2 104.6

BROOKLYN 21 94.9 50.6 103.2 103.0
NEW YORK 30 92.1 50.0 101.6 107.9

DALLAS 11 96.0 53.4 113.8 102.9
CHICAGO 12 95.9 50.1 105.1 102.4

OKLAHOMA CITY 26 93.1 46.7 96.2 100.4
NEW ORLEANS 23 94.3 48.9 106.1 105.2

PORTLAND 9 96.2 51.1 107.7 100.6
DENVER 4 99.2 49.3 105.8 105.5

INDIANA 27 93.1 47.2 98.9 102.6
PHOENIX 5 99.1 51.1 105.3 103.3

TORONTO 8 96.7 50.5 110.7 100.9
SACRAMENTO 14 95.6 48.6 105.1 104.5

ORLANDO 19 95.4 49.5 98.7 104.9
GOLDEN STATE 1 101.0 54.7 106.8 95.2

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

CHICAGO 12 95.9 50.1 105.1 102.4
CHARLOTTE 24 94.1 46.3 97.6 106.0

LA LAKERS 7 97.2 47.5 104.6 114.0
WASHINGTON 16 95.5 49.6 102.1 99.9

DETROIT 25 93.5 46.2 97.2 104.6
BOSTON 2 100.2 50.6 104.3 106.9

SAN ANTONIO 13 95.7 51.1 103.5 96.4
BROOKLYN 21 94.9 50.6 103.2 103.0

ATLANTA 18 95.4 52.7 107.0 104.9
MIAMI 29 92.2 52.6 105.5 105.5

MEMPHIS 22 94.4 49.7 106.5 98.3
HOUSTON 10 96.1 50.2 101.8 96.2

DALLAS 11 96.0 53.4 113.8 102.9
MILWAUKEE 15 95.5 48.4 99.8 100.1

PHILADELPHIA 3 100.0 45.6 90.9 105.5
MINNESOTA 6 98.7 47.9 101.5 111.4

TORONTO 8 96.7 50.5 110.7 100.9
UTAH 28 92.8 50.5 103.5 108.8

ORLANDO 19 95.4 49.5 98.7 104.9
LA CLIPPERS 17 95.4 53.8 108.8 103.7

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

CLEVELAND 20 95.2 50.7 107.0 104.3
NEW YORK 30 92.1 50.0 101.6 107.9

INDIANA 27 93.1 47.2 98.9 102.6
PORTLAND 9 96.2 51.1 107.7 100.6

NEW ORLEANS 23 94.3 48.9 106.1 105.2
GOLDEN STATE 1 101.0 54.7 106.8 95.2

Monday - December 01, 2014

Tuesday - December 02, 2014

Wednesday - December 03, 2014

Thursday - December 04, 2014



TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

NEW YORK 30 92.1 50.0 101.6 107.9
CHARLOTTE 24 94.1 46.3 97.6 106.0

OKLAHOMA CITY 26 93.1 46.7 96.2 100.4
PHILADELPHIA 3 100.0 45.6 90.9 105.5

DENVER 4 99.2 49.3 105.8 105.5
WASHINGTON 16 95.5 49.6 102.1 99.9

LA LAKERS 7 97.2 47.5 104.6 114.0
BOSTON 2 100.2 50.6 104.3 106.9

ATLANTA 18 95.4 52.7 107.0 104.9
BROOKLYN 21 94.9 50.6 103.2 103.0

CLEVELAND 20 95.2 50.7 107.0 104.3
TORONTO 8 96.7 50.5 110.7 100.9

SAN ANTONIO 13 95.7 51.1 103.5 96.4
MEMPHIS 22 94.4 49.7 106.5 98.3

HOUSTON 10 96.1 50.2 101.8 96.2
MINNESOTA 6 98.7 47.9 101.5 111.4

PHOENIX 5 99.1 51.1 105.3 103.3
DALLAS 11 96.0 53.4 113.8 102.9

MIAMI 29 92.2 52.6 105.5 105.5
MILWAUKEE 15 95.5 48.4 99.8 100.1

ORLANDO 19 95.4 49.5 98.7 104.9
UTAH 28 92.8 50.5 103.5 108.8

INDIANA 27 93.1 47.2 98.9 102.6
SACRAMENTO 14 95.6 48.6 105.1 104.5

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

PHILADELPHIA 3 100.0 45.6 90.9 105.5
DETROIT 25 93.5 46.2 97.2 104.6

GOLDEN STATE 1 101.0 54.7 106.8 95.2
CHICAGO 12 95.9 50.1 105.1 102.4

PHOENIX 5 99.1 51.1 105.3 103.3
HOUSTON 10 96.1 50.2 101.8 96.2

MINNESOTA 6 98.7 47.9 101.5 111.4
SAN ANTONIO 13 95.7 51.1 103.5 96.4

ORLANDO 19 95.4 49.5 98.7 104.9
SACRAMENTO 14 95.6 48.6 105.1 104.5

NEW ORLEANS 23 94.3 48.9 106.1 105.2
LA CLIPPERS 17 95.4 53.8 108.8 103.7

TEAM RANK PACE EFF FG% OFF EFF DEF EFF

WASHINGTON 16 95.5 49.6 102.1 99.9
BOSTON 2 100.2 50.6 104.3 106.9

DENVER 4 99.2 49.3 105.8 105.5
ATLANTA 18 95.4 52.7 107.0 104.9

MIAMI 29 92.2 52.6 105.5 105.5
MEMPHIS 22 94.4 49.7 106.5 98.3

OKLAHOMA CITY 26 93.1 46.7 96.2 100.4
DETROIT 25 93.5 46.2 97.2 104.6

MILWAUKEE 15 95.5 48.4 99.8 100.1
DALLAS 11 96.0 53.4 113.8 102.9

PORTLAND 9 96.2 51.1 107.7 100.6
NEW YORK 30 92.1 50.0 101.6 107.9

NEW ORLEANS 23 94.3 48.9 106.1 105.2
LA LAKERS 7 97.2 47.5 104.6 114.0

Sunday - December 07, 2014

Friday - December 05, 2014

Saturday - December 06, 2014


